
Exclusive Listing Brokerage

UNIT MODEL

Thornecliff

Botanical Gardens

Woodcliff

Brickworks

Seton Park

Taylor Creek

Three Valleys

UNIT MODEL

Evergreen

Valley Park

Conservation Park

Don River

Riverdale Park

Rosedale

Millwood

Sun Valley

Topham Park

UNIT TYPE

1B

1B+Den

1B+F

1B+F

2B

2B

2B+Den

UNIT TYPE

1B+F

1B+F

1B+F

1B+F

2B

2B

2B

2B

3B

UNIT SIZE

478

497

655

702

753

890

965

UNIT SIZE

614

625

599

602

789

802

803

835

915

EXPOSURE

West

East

South

West

West

North East

North West

EXPOSURE

North

East

North

South

West

North East

South East

South West

North West

STARTING FLOOR

4

3

3

3

4

4

3

STARTING FLOOR

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

STARTING PRICE

$600,900

$639,900

$774,900

$794,900

$820,900

$930,900

$989,900

STARTING PRICE

$739,900

$739,900

$749,900

$764,900

$869,900

$879,900

$909,900

$934,900

$979,900

*Administration and Legal fees may apply. Please see Sales Representative for full details. All prices, figures and materials are preliminary 
and are subject to change without notice. All areas and stated room dimensions are approximate. Floor area measured in accordance 
with Tarion Bulletin #22. Actual living area will vary from floor area stated.  E. & O. E. February, 2022     

     

All floorplans are currently available, though some units may be missing from the sample price list above. 
Floor premiums may vary from $1,000 - $2,000/floor. Certain floors and exposures may have additional floor premiums 

due to view, height, or other factors. Speak to a sales representative for exact pricing.

PODIUM COLLECTION

TOWER COLLECTION

TOWNHOME COLLECTION - ONLY 7 URBAN TOWNHOMES AVAILABLE
STARTING IN THE MID/HIGH $900S

Speak to a Sales Representative for detailed pricing


