DBS Developments



PODIUM COLLECTION

UNIT MODEL	UNIT TYPE	UNIT SIZE	EXPOSURE	STARTING FLOOR	STARTING PRICE
Thornecliff	1B	478	West	4	\$600,900
Botanical Gardens	1B+Den	497	East	3	\$639,900
Woodcliff	1B+F	655	South	3	\$774,900
Brickworks	1B+F	702	West	3	\$794,900
Seton Park	2B	753	West	4	\$820,900
Taylor Creek	2B	890	North East	4	\$930,900
Three Valleys	2B+Den	965	North West	3	\$989,900

TOWER COLLECTION

UNIT MODEL	UNIT TYPE	UNIT SIZE	EXPOSURE	STARTING FLOOR	STARTING PRICE
Evergreen	1B+F	614	North	8	\$739,900
Valley Park	1B+F	625	East	8	\$739,900
Conservation Park	1B+F	599	North	8	\$749,900
Don River	1B+F	602	South	8	\$764,900
Riverdale Park	2B	789	West	8	\$869,900
Rosedale	2B	802	North East	8	\$879,900
Millwood	2B	803	South East	8	\$909,900
Sun Valley	2B	835	South West	8	\$934,900
Topham Park	3B	915	North West	8	\$979,900
			[

TOWNHOME COLLECTION - ONLY 7 URBAN TOWNHOMES AVAILABLE STARTING IN THE MID/HIGH \$900S

Speak to a Sales Representative for detailed pricing

All floorplans are currently available, though some units may be missing from the sample price list above. Floor premiums may vary from \$1,000 - \$2,000/floor. Certain floors and exposures may have additional floor premiums due to view, height, or other factors. Speak to a sales representative for exact pricing.